RETAIL PROPERTY FOR LEASE

SHOPPES AT-HIGHLAND CREEK

58re.Highland Sheppes.Drive, Charlotte, N€-28269
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DARRELL PALASCIANO
MATT HENRY ° matt.henry@tscg.com

darrell.palasciano@tscg.com
704.335.5455

No warranty expressed or implied has been made as to the accuracy of this information, no liability assumed for errors or omissions.

704.335.5455

LOCATION OVERVIEW
66,512 SF neighborhood center anchored by Harris Teeter and
located in Charlotte, NC

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
+ Located at the intersection of Prosperity Church Rd and 1-485

+ Center services North Charlotte's Highland Creek and
University area neighborhoods

+ Traffic Counts: River Hwy (Hwy 150) - 26,000 AADT; Perth Rd -
11,000 AADT

DEMOGRAPHICS
3 MILES 5 MILES 7 MILES
2018 Population 60,656 138,611 266,175
2018 Daytime Population 15,773 80,250 123,642
2018 Median HH Income $86,448 $73,631 $66,669
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SITE PLAN
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My Day Spa

Hunan Par}

%, Barista Craft

TENANT NAME

Harris Teeter

Great Clips

ATA Karate

Mathnasium
Haircolorxperts
Hawthorne's NY Pizza & Bar

Smile Savvy

MATT HENRY ° matt.henry@tscg.com

No warranty expressed or implied has been made as to the accuracy of this information, no liability assumed for errors or omissions.

SPACE SIZE
45,000 SF
1,400 SF
1,413 SF
1,413 SF
1,400 SF
4,200 SF

2,532 SF

darrell.palasciano@tscg.com
704.335.5455
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TENANT NAME

Pure Barre

My Day Spa

Quail Dry Cleaning

Hunan Park

Barista Craft

SPACE SIZE

1,400 SF

1,400 SF
800 SF

1,505 SF

1,249 SF




