## SHOPPES AT HIGHLAND CREEK

5810 Highland Shoppes Drive, Charlotte, NC 28269

#### **EXECUTIVE SUMMARY**





#### LOCATION OVERVIEW

66,512 SF neighborhood center anchored by Harris Teeter and located in Charlotte, NC

#### PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- Located at the intersection of Prosperity Church Rd and I-485
- Center services North Charlotte's Highland Creek and University area neighborhoods
- Traffic Counts: River Hwy (Hwy 150) 26,000 AADT; Perth Rd -11,000 AADT

#### **DEMOGRAPHICS**

	3 MILES	5 MILES	7 MILES
2018 Population	60,656	138,611	266,175
2018 Daytime Population	15,773	80,250	123,642
2018 Median HH Income	\$86,448	\$73,631	\$66,669

### **EXCLUSIVE AGENT(S)**

DARRELL PALASCIANO • darrell.palasciano@tscg.com • 704.335.5455 MATT HENRY • matt.henry@tscg.com • 704.335.5455





# **SHOPPES AT HIGHLAND CREEK**

5810 Highland Shoppes Drive, Charlotte, NC 28269

#### SITE PLAN



SUITE	TENANT NAME	SPACE SIZE
Α	Harris Teeter	45,000 SF
A-1	Great Clips	1,400 SF
A-2	ATA Karate	1,413 SF
A-3	Mathnasium	1,413 SF
B-4	Haircolorxperts	1,400 SF
B-5	Hawthorne's NY Pizza & Bar	4,200 SF
C-1	Smile Savvy	2,532 SF

SUITE	TENANT NAME	SPACE SIZE
C-3	Available	1,400 SF
C-4	Pure Barre	1,400 SF
C-5	Available	1,400 SF
C-6	My Day Spa	1,400 SF
C-7	Quail Dry Cleaning	800 SF
C-8	Hunan Park	1,505 SF
C-9	Barista Craft	1,249 SF

#### **EXCLUSIVE AGENT(S)**

DARRELL PALASCIANO • darrell.palasciano@tscg.com • 704.335.5455 MATT HENRY • matt.henry@tscg.com • 704.335.5455



